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ORDER No.

600042

600015

600043

600070

600069

500031

500023

PRODUCT N.et
Weight
Polava Traditional
Cake Donut Mix lzsle
» PORTION
o Ttons CoNTROL
8 x 1.25kg
Polava Traditional
Yeast Raised Donut Mix lzsle
Polava American
Yeast Raised Donut Mix lesle
PolavaVegan
Yeast Raised Donut Mix lz=le
Dawn Classic 22 68kg

Churro Mix

Bakemark FrenchCruller  10.9kg

FEATURES

Light cake donut suitable for robot or hand
dropping and mini donuts.

Light cake donut suitable for robot or hand
dropping and mini donuts — in portion control |
size bags for your convenience.

Perfectforall yeast raised donut applications.

Classic American style mix. Soft and light with
great shelf life.

Great volume and texture in this mix suitable for
all customers including vegans.

Add water to create perfect Churros.

Light and classic.
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Donut Icings

e PRODUCT
No.
500149 Dawn All P_urpose Flat
Icing
500113 Dawn Premium Vanilla

Icing

500148 Dawn Butter Creme Icing

Marguerite Fondant

500150 Rbsall

WestCo. Super Speedee

£001-4 HP Glaze

Net Weight

10.9kg

10kg

5.44kg

7kg

22.6kg

FEATURES

No need to heat this icing, simply spread straight onto
product out of the oven for a thin coat with a great shine.
Suitable for dipping donuts or vennoiserie.

Smoothvanilla flavour suitable for piping, masking or
glazing. Freeze thaw stable.

RTU vanilla buttercream with smoothtexture. Freeze
thaw capabilities. Suitable for vegans.

Freeze thaw stable fondant. Firm orderonly.

High Performance powdered glaze for use as glaze or
icing/fondant. Suitable for hot and cold applications on
donuts.
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Fillings & Cremes

ORDER
No.

600605

500405

500402

500415

500420

PRODUCT

Polava Ultimate Custard
Mix

Dawn Key Lime Filling

Dawn Bavarian Cream
Filling

Dawn Exceptional Rich
Taste Caramel Filling

Dawn Exceptional Rich
Taste Cream Cheese
Filling

Net
Weight

12.5Kkg

8.62kg

15.9kg

16.3kg

8.16kg

FEATURES

Instant custard powder suitable for piping
and slicing. Freeze and bake stable
NAFNAC.

Bake and freeze thaw stable.

Shelf stable, bake stable, vegan vanilla
filling fordonuts.

Perfect for filling donuts.

Shelf stable, bake stable, freeze thaw
stable cream cheese filling suitable for
donuts.
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Sprinkles & Sugars

ORDER
No.

500811

500824

600011

500201

500203

PRODUCT

Carnival Sprinkles

Pastel Confetti

Polava Cinnamon
Sugar

Dawn Deluxe Donut
Sugar

Marguerite Codineige
Non-Melt Icing Sugar

Net Weight

2.72kg

2.26kg

PORTION
CONTROL
8 x 1.25kg

12.5kg

5kg

FEATURES

For that final flourish of colour.

Great mixture of sugars and spices
to give your donuts or other products
the extra flavour desired.

Fine dusting sugar. Perfectfor
donuts, biscuits and baked goods.

Freeze thaw stable dusting sugar for
fine pastry applications.

o
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ORDER
No.

500700

800514

500510

800514

PRODUCT

Westco Maplette
Flavour

Dawn Strawberry
Fruit Bits

Dawn Blueberry
Fruit Bits

Dawn Orange
Fruit Bits

Net
Weight

3.8lt

4.54kg

4.54kg

4.54kg

FEATURES

Great tasting American Maple flavour
suitable foricings, cakes and glazes.

Dawn Fruit Bits are bake stable fruit
pastes with small pieces of real fruit
for flavouring batters, icings and
cremes.

Create signature items your
customers will love and grow your
sales.

An easy way to elevate cakes,
cupcakes, donuts & muffins,
delivering great flavour, colour and
texture.
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ORDER No. PRODUCT Net Weight FEATURES

The advantages of using soy shortening are extended
beyond the benefits to flavour, viscosity, smoking, frying
temperature and stability into customer dietary intake

BKYES EIE improvements such as:
So
501000 Donut Iglrying 22.6kg e 10% less saturated fat
Shortening e 60% less of the non-preferred mono-unsaturated

fats
e 200% MORE of the preferred poly-unsaturated fats
e  See comparison table below

SHORTENING FAT CONTENT COMPARISON TABLE

Palm-based Palm-based BKYES EIE Soy
Utility Shortening  Donut Shortening  Donut Fry Shortening
NUTRIENT Per 100g Per 100g Per 100g

Energy (kJ) 3700 3700 3700
Protein (g) 0 0 0

Fat, total (g) 100 100 100
Fat Saturated (g) 50.7 51.4 46
Fat Trans () 0.9 0.8 2
Fat Polyunsaturated (g) 8.7 9.4 82
Fat Monounsaturated (g) 39.7 38.3 14
Cholesterol (mg) <3 N/A 0

Carbohydrate 0 0 0

Frying Shortening
= ¥
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