

Donut Shop Product List

Issue 12/10/23





Donut Mixes

ORDER No.	PRODUCT	Net Weight	FEATURES	
600042	Polava Traditional Cake Donut Mix	12.5kg	Light cake donut suitable for robot or hand dropping and mini donuts.	
600015	Polava Traditional Cake Donut Mix	PORTION CONTROL 8 x 1.25kg	Light cake donut suitable for robot or hand dropping and mini donuts – in portion control size bags for your convenience.	
600043	PolavaTraditional Yeast Raised Donut Mix	12.5kg	Perfect for all yeast raised donut applications.	
600070	Polava American Yeast Raised Donut Mix	12.5kg	Classic American style mix. Soft and light with great shelf life.	
600069	Polava Vegan Yeast Raised Donut Mix	12.5kg	Great volume and texture in this mix suitable for all customers including vegans.	
500031	<i>Dawn</i> Classic Churro Mix	22.68kg	Add water to create perfect Churros.	
500023	Bakemark French Cruller	10.9kg	.9kg Light and classic.	





Donut Icings

ORDER No.	PRODUCT	Net Weight	FEATURES
500149	Dawn All Purpose Flat Icing	10.9kg	No need to heat this icing, simply spread straight onto product out of the oven for a thin coat with a great shine. Suitable for dipping donuts or vennoiserie.
500113	Dawn Premium Vanilla Icing	10kg	Smooth vanilla flavour suitable for piping, masking or glazing. Freeze thaw stable.
500148	Dawn Butter Creme Icing	5.44kg	RTU vanilla buttercream with smooth texture. Freeze thaw capabilities. Suitable for vegans.
500150	<i>Marguerite</i> Fondant Absolu	7kg	Freeze thaw stable fondant. Firm order only.
500137	West Co. Super Speedee HP Glaze	22.6kg	High Performance powdered glaze for use as glaze or icing/fondant. Suitable for hot and cold applications on donuts.









Fillings & Cremes

ORDER No.	PRODUCT	Net Weight	FEATURES
600605	Polava Ultimate Custard Mix	12.5kg	Instant custard powder suitable for piping and slicing. Freeze and bake stable NAFNAC.
500405	Dawn Key Lime Filling	8.62kg	Bake and freeze thaw stable.
500402	Dawn Bavarian Cream Filling	15.9kg	Shelf stable, bake stable, vegan vanilla filling for donuts.
500415	Dawn Exceptional Rich Taste Caramel Filling	16.3kg	Perfect for filling donuts.
500420	Dawn Exceptional Rich Taste Cream Cheese Filling	8.16kg	Shelf stable, bake stable, freeze thaw stable cream cheese filling suitable for donuts.







Sprinkles & Sugars

ORDER No.	PRODUCT	Net Weight	FEATURES	
500811	Carnival Sprinkles	2.72kg		
500824	Pastel Confetti	2.26kg	For that final flourish of colour.	
600011	Polava Cinnamon Sugar	PORTION CONTROL 8 x 1.25kg	Great mixture of sugars and spices to give your donuts or other products the extra flavour desired.	
500201	Dawn Deluxe Donut Sugar	12.5kg	Fine dusting sugar. Perfect for donuts, biscuits and baked goods.	
500203	Marguerite Codineige Non-Melt Icing Sugar	5kg	Freeze thaw stable dusting sugar for fine pastry applications.	









Flavours & Fruit Bits

ORDER No.	PRODUCT	Net Weight	FEATURES
500700	<i>Westco</i> Maplette Flavour	3.8lt	Great tasting American Maple flavour suitable for icings, cakes and glazes.
500512	<i>Dawn</i> Strawberry Fruit Bits	4.54kg	Dawn Fruit Bits are bake stable fruit pastes with small pieces of real fruit for flavouring batters, icings and cremes.
500510	<i>Dawn</i> Blueberry Fruit Bits	4.54kg	Create signature items your customers will love and grow your sales.
500511	<i>Dawn</i> Orange Fruit Bits	4.54kg	An easy way to elevate cakes, cupcakes, donuts & muffins, delivering great flavour, colour and texture.







Frying Shortening

ORDER No.	PRODUCT	Net Weight	FEATURES
501000	BKYES EIE Soy Donut Frying Shortening	22.6kg	The advantages of using soy shortening are extended beyond the benefits to flavour, viscosity, smoking, frying temperature and stability into customer dietary intake improvements such as: 10% less saturated fat 60% less of the non-preferred mono-unsaturated fats 200% MORE of the preferred poly-unsaturated fats See comparison table below

SHORTENING FAT CONTENT COMPARISON TABLE

	Palm-based	Palm-based	BKYES EIE Soy
	Utility Shortening	Donut Shortening	Donut Fry Shortening
NUTRIENT	Per 100g	Per 100g	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	3700	3700	3700
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Fat, total (g)	100	100	100
Fat Saturated (g)	50.7	51.4	46
Fat Trans (g)	0.9	0.8	2
Fat Polyunsaturated (g)	8.7	9.4	32
Fat Monounsaturated (g)	39.7	38.3	14
Cholesterol (mg)	<3	N/A	0
Carbohydrate	0	0	0

